ON SALE NOW

2022-23

YEARBOOK DEDICATION ADS

and Shout-Outs
Dedication Ad Pricing

Order by
Ad Size 12/31/2022
Full Page $340.00
1/2 Page $170.00
1/4 Page $85.00
Shout-Out Ad Pricing

Order by
Ad Size 12/31/2022
1/4 Page $85.00
1/8 Page $55.00

Order by
1/31/2023
$400.00
$210.00
$105.00

Order by
1/31/2023
$105.00
$75.00

Order by
2/10/2023
$490.00
$270.00
$135.00

Order by
2/10/2023
$135.00
$105.00



