



ON SALE NOW

2022-23

YEARBOOK DEDICATION ADS

and Shout-Outs

Dedication Ad Pricing

Ad Size	Order by 12/31/2022	Order by 1/31/2023	Order by 2/10/2023
Full Page	\$340.00	\$400.00	\$490.00
1/2 Page	\$170.00	\$210.00	\$270.00
1/4 Page	\$85.00	\$105.00	\$135.00

Shout-Out Ad Pricing

Ad Size	Order by 12/31/2022	Order by 1/31/2023	Order by 2/10/2023
1/4 Page	\$85.00	\$105.00	\$135.00
1/8 Page	\$55.00	\$75.00	\$105.00